E Tronic USA  •  1730 Gold Point Circle North • Hixson, TN 37343 USA
1-888-829-5044  •  Phone: 1-423-843-2623 • Fax: 1-423-842-1861 • E-Mail: info@etronicusa.com • Internet Website: www.etronicusa.com
E Tronic Singapore • Regional Sales Office • 152 Beach Road #13-06 • The Gateway East • Singapore 189721
Phone: 65 291 5929 • Fax: 65 291 4995 • E-Mail: sales@etronic-sgp.com
MCB1608S100I_ 10 100 0.05 600 50 80 100 150 200 300 400 500 600 1000 4k 10K
MCB1608S220I_ 22 100 0.05 600 50 80 100 150 200 300 400 500 600 1000 4k 10K
MCB1608S300I_ 30 100 0.08 600 50 80 100 150 200 300 400 500 600 1000 4k 10K
MCB1608S400I_ 40 100 0.10 600 50 80 100 150 200 300 400 500 600 1000 4k 10K

4532 4.50 + 0.250 3.20 + 0.25 1.50 + 0.250 0.60 + 0.400
(1812) (0.177 + 0.010) (0.126 + 0.010)   (0.059 + 0.010) (0.022 + 0.016)
PART NUMBER CODE:
MCB   1005   S  12 1  A   A
                                      FIXED DECIMAL POINT
                               Ohms IMPEDANCE @ 100 MHz + 25%
                             MATERIAL:  S : For Standard Speed
                        SIZE (mm) (Length x Width)
MFG CODE: Multi-Layer Chip Bead
PACKAGE: O = Bulk
A = 7" Reel
B = 13"Reel
RATED CURRENT CODE:
  A = 50mA
  B = 80mA
  C = 100mA
  D = 150mA
  E = 200mA
  F = 300mA
I.D. CODE
G = 400mA
H = 500mA
 I = 600mA
L = 1000mA
M = 1500mA
Surface Mount Multi-Layer Ferrite Impedance Chip Bead
S
IN
G
LE
 L
IN
E
IM
P
E
D
A
N
C
E
 C
H
IP
 B
E
A
D
Standard
Part No.
Impedance Range: 7 to 2200 Ohms @ 100MHz
Operating
Temperature Range: -55˚C to + 125˚C
Soldering Method: Reflow or Wave Soldering
Packaging Method: Tape & Reel (per EIA Specifications)
Storage Temperature: -40˚C to + 85˚C (Temp)
70% RH Max
Common applications for impedance chips
Clock generation circuitry, filtering between analog and digital circuitry, I/O interconnects (e.g., serial, parallel, keyboard, mouse, telecommunica-
tions, local area networks), isolation between RF noisy circuits and logic devices susceptible to functional degradation, power supply filtering to
prevent conducted RF energy from corrupting the power generation circuitry, high frequency EMI prevention of computers, printers, VCRs,  TVs and
portable telephones.
A.2.0
Size Length Width Thickness Electrode width
L W T E
Min (inch) Min (inch) Min (inch) Min (inch) max.
Terminal